Aachen,

Germany

25 Sep 2015, Fillies 3 years
*2012

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

All Nations Cup (Title) H

ECAHO

Name: PIACOLLA
Colour: Dark Bay
Owner: ATHBAH
STUD

Name: VVIVACIOUS
Colour: Bay

Owner: MRS. K. &
MISS K. PODY

Name: DEEM AM
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: AL
MOHAMADIA STUD

Score Detail
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4th Name: WERSA 90.97
Colour: Grey
Owner: FALBOREK
ARABIANS

5th Name: AL JUSTYRA 90.63
Colour: Grey

Owner: SAX

ARABIANS
B&
LEGS
MOVE

6 Name: BAHIA

ALFABIA

Colour: Grey

Owner: AL

SHAHANIA STUD

Judges

B &z Renata Schibler, CH

F = Holger Ismer, DE

D = Cedes Bakker, NL

I Luiz Antonio Moreira Rocco, BR
E m Mohamed Machmoum, MA

C 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

HESRCC
.. -

F
19.00
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
18.50

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.00
19.00

D
19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
16.00
18.50

No detailed scorecard available

19.00
19.00
18.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.00

19.50
19.50
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
18.00

19.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50

19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
16.00
18.50



	All Nations Cup (Title)
	Judges


